
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2022-23 
WARRIORS  

REP COACHES 
  

 

 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

Warriors U8 MD  Jason Dimitroff Jayd36@hotmail.com 

Warriors U9 MD  Dane Anderson daneja1197@gmail.com 

Warriors U10 AA TBD  

Warriors U11 AA Matthew Kowalski kmatt@live.ca 

Warriors U12 AA Brandon Wanamaker Brandon2751@hotmail.com 

Warriors U13 AA Norm Stephen Norm18@cogeco.ca 

Warriors U14 AA Rob Ostrowercha ertw27@hotmail.com 

Warriors U15 AA           Tony Pocobene tpocobene@on.aibn.com 

Warriors U16 AA Rick Muraca rmuraca72@gmail.com 

Warriors U18 AA Mike Monaghan Mmonaghan4@hotmail.com 

Warriors U21 Juvenile Kelly Cripps Kcripps106@gmail.com 

 

 


